The Faculty for the training programme will comprise of senior Experts & other renowned and 
experienced Trainers from the respective field. 

8. PROGRAMME FEE & VENUE  

Programme 
Code TP/22-23/50 

Program 
Venue GOA 

Programme 
Fee 

Residential Participants 
₹ 55,000 /- + 18% GST( Rupees 
Fifty Five Thousand only) plus 
18% GST per participant 

Non-Residential Participants 
₹ 30,500/- + 18% GST( Rupees Thirty 
Thousand Five Hundred only) plus 18% 
GST per participant 

For 
Residential 
Participants 

Check-in at hotel- (20/03/2023 AN) 
Check-out from Hotel - (24/03/2023 FN) 

9. PAYMENT DETAILS  

As per GOI notification No. 9/2017-Integrated Tax (Rate) dated 28.06.17, Sr.